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
Gasco furnace, fine large basement and
attic; range, linoleum, water heater,
etc., all for $4750 with easy terms. Call
this morning for appointment. Thi la
an exceptional value.

OTARRFLTj VORDNT5T.
333-4- 0 Cham, of Com. Bldg. Bdwy, 4172.

IRVTNGTON
15500.

Bungalow of five rooms and sleeping
porch; hardwood floors, fireplace, all
the latest bullt-ln- full basement, fur-
nace, 00x100 lot, garage. Price cut from
$t50, for quick, sale $1000 cash will
Handle.

COB) A. McKENNA ft CO..
82 Fourth St. Bdwy. 7522.

$700 CASH and terms buys a new five- -
room noint a constructed oungaiow.
EVERYTHING COMPLETE. Includes I

fire Insurance for three years, hardwood
floors, curtain rods, electric light globes
and fixtures, linoleum in Kitcnen ana
hth rurnflm. fireoiAce. ras water heat
er, cement basement, 50x100 lot, all
fenced. Eight bearing fruit trees. All
assessments paid. $4300. Call Mr. Ypung,
H roadway ret Hit.

FOR SALE HOUSES.
I am selling mv beautiful Laurelhurst

home at a sacrifice, seven rooms, large
roomy living room, music room, den.
breakfast room, all done in ivory, three
lovely bedrooms. You may buy with or
without the furniture, house less than
two years old, double constructed
throughout. Phone Tabor 70S1. before
noon.

ALBERTA BUNGALOW.
!rfnn full nrlen for a cosv new bun

galow on paved street near car and
close In ; large combination living and
dining room two sleeping rooms, cement
basement, bath, etc. A nice little home
In good location. Very easy terms.

rVPAPRFTL FORDNEY.
m-- 0 Cham, of Com. Bldg Bdwy, 4172.

FIT-TO- DISTRICT.
hitnenlnw with large attic;

rooms are light and in good condition:
east front with fine view; 50x100 lot;
all street Improvements in and paid.
Price $3250. $tlii0 cah, balance like rent,

DERR & POWNDER,
1215 N. W. Bank Bldg. Marshall 2245.

$5050 ATTRACTIVE AND HOMEY.

T rooms, hardwood floors, fireplace,
furnace, 3 bedrooms second floor, 1 on
third. Woodwork white enameled, newly
nnlnted outside; garage; three blocks
Broadwav car. Irvlngton district. Shown
by appointment. Cleveland, 306 Bd. of
Trade. Bdwy.

ALAMEDA HOME.
This is some wonderful. 5 large rooms I

downstairs, full attic; nas narowooa
floors, fireplace, breakfast nook, furnace
and garage: 2 blocks from Bdww car.
Onlv $550, $1050 cash. $5f per month.

INTERSTATE INVESTMENT CO.,
REALTORS.

Bdwv 4TM. 410 Henry Bldg.
ti't'.ii I.OVRLV HOME $4,150.

T will sell mv beautiful home
and garage. 100x110 ft. grounds with
bearing fruit trees end beautiful shruo-ber- y

Close to carllne and school and
near "Willamette boulevard. Small pay-
ment and easy terms. Call Automatic
514-1- 0.

RRR LAURELHURST BARGAIN.
Must sell quickly home

with sleeping porch, attic and concrete I

garage. In park section. diock io cr;
large rooms and ivory finish throughout,
oak floors, fireplace, foil basement, ex-

cellent condition; only $7500. Tabor 407.
CLOSING ESTATE MUST BE SOLD.

WEST SIDE. CLOSE IN.
7 ROOMS $6500.

21wt st.. good condition, furnace, full
basement, $1500 cash: 50x100. No in-- I
formation over telephone.

T. O. BIRD. 5 Cham, of Com.
GOING TO BUILD?

We design and build residence or any
building, assist In financing same; 12
years' continuous and complete building
service. P FX I KIT x AND SATISFAC-
TION ASSURED. L. R. Bailev, contract-
ing architect. J24 N. W. Bank bldg.

ROSE CITY PARK BUNGALOW.
BY OWNER.

6 rooms, breakfast room, cabinet kit- -
chen. cement basement. trays, full
plumbing, Hdw. floors, furnace heat, all
Ivory finish, finest of electric fixtures.
701 E. .VVh. st. No.

LAURELHURST HOME.
Owner transftrred. wants fair tjffer for I

y bungalow with sleeping!
porch and garage. In most exclusive sec
tion, near park and car: 30-f- t. living I

room. Ivory finish, 4 unusually airy bed-
rooms, hot water hat. Call Tabor 407.

LOOK! WALKING PTTANCE!
HOUSE. $3400.

East Side. Close in.
Have 3 modern houses; furnaces. Leav-

ing for California, will sacrifice; some
terms.

T. O. BIRD. 526 Cham, of Com.
ALAMEDA. ON 41T H ST.

New strictly modern hungalow,
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